6 VISIT 3 Armstrong Rd Albany  FAX Auckland 414 1701 or 0800 252 235
Thermal Transfer Labels
	 Blank, white, thermal transfer
	 Matt and gloss options, ex stock
	 Perfed between each label
	� All are max OD (outer diameter) for Zebra and Datamax printers
	 Ribbon required
Code Size
(mm)
Face
Stock
Across Labels
(per roll)
Core
(mm)
Rolls
(per carton)
Split
Carton
Full
Carton
Matt Thermal Transfer 76mm Core, Permanent Adhesive
TT025025MP 25 dia Matt TT 2 5,000 76 8 $52.80 $46.10
TT038018MP2 38 x 18 Matt TT 2 7,000 76 8 $52.80 $46.10
TT051024MP 51 x 24 Matt TT 1 5,000 76 8 $52.80 $46.10
TT051024MP2 51 x 24 Matt TT 2 10,000 76 8 $52.80 $46.10
TT076036MP 76 x 36 Matt TT 1 4,000 76 8 $52.80 $46.10
TT076048MP 76 x 48 Matt TT 1 3,000 76 8 $52.80 $46.10
TT089024MP 89 x 24 Matt TT 1 5,000 76 8 $52.80 $46.10
TT099099MP 99 x 99 Matt TT 1 1,500 76 8 $52.80 $46.10
TT101035MP 101 x 35 Matt TT 1 4,000 76 8 $52.80 $46.10
TT101048MP 101 x 48 Matt TT 1 3,000 76 8 $52.80 $46.10
TT101073MP 101 x 73 Matt TT 1 2,000 76 8 $52.80 $46.10
TT101149MP 101 x 149 Matt TT 1 1,000 76 8 $52.80 $46.10